Mounting Console with Fixed Limit Stop

for M12 x 1; Flush Mounting

Z12MO001

Part Number

W17
W15

14

20

253

All dimensions in mm (1 mm = 0.03937 Inch)

RoHS

wenglor

the innovative family

Technical Data

Material Stainless Steel; Plastic
Threaded sleeve tightening torque max. 3 Nm
Clamp retainer tightening torque 1,5Nm
Packaging unit 1 Piece

—
Mounting Number 171

e For M12 x 1, flush

o Integrated, fixed limit stop for precise sensor posi-
tioning

o No reduction of the switching distance

o Time savings thanks to easy installation
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